LL.M. PROGRAMME FEE STRUCTURE

SL No.	LLM Fees Components	1 st Semester (New Admission)	2 nd Semester	
	Foreign National (FN) Students			
1	Tuition Fee	USD 1,500	USD 1,500	
2	Other Component of Fees*	USD 960	USD 640	
	Total (USD)	USD 2,460	USD 2,140	
	Gen/SC/ST/OBC/WB Domicile Students			
1	Tuition Fee	Rs. 40,000	Rs. 40,000	
2	RefundableDeposit	Rs. 10,000	F	
3	Admission Fee	Rs. 10,000	ē	
4	Examination Fee	Rs. 2,000	Rs. 2,000	
5	Library Fee	Rs. 12,000	Rs. 12,000	
6	Computer Fee	Rs. 7,200	Rs. 7,200	
7	Student Welfare Fee	Rs. 10,000	Rs. 10,000	
8	Development Fee	Rs. 7,500	Rs. 7,500	
9	Moot Court/ Seminar/Workshop Fees etc.	Rs. 2,500	Rs. 2,500	
10	Infrastructure & Maintenance Fees	Rs. 10,000	Rs. 10,000	
11	Placement Fee	Rs. 2,000		
12	Convocation Fees	Rs. 2,000	-	
13	Health Insurance Charges **	Rs. 1,800	-	
	Total (INR)	Rs. 1,17,000	Rs. 91,200	

	Hostel Fees Components	1 st Semester	2 nd Semester
1	Hostel Room Rent	Rs. 30,000	Rs. 30,000
.2	Adjustable (Hostel) Deposit	Rs. 20,000	Rs. 20,000
	Total (INR) each Semester	Rs. 50,000	Rs. 50,000

Subject to Revision of Fees by the University Authorities
Other Component of Fees in NRI/ NRI Sponsored/ Foreign National Students considering SLNo.2 to 13 of Part-B

^{**} Health Insurance Charges is subject to revision by Insurance Company